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OTTAWA.

476 Parliament Buildings from Sapper's Bridge,
Ottawa

477 In Park, (Htawa
478 Parliament BuiUin:::. Library from Park,

Ottawa •

479 Parliament Buildings, from Tapean Point,

Ottawa
[480 Library, Parliament Buildings, etc., from

West, Ottawa
481 Towards Chaudiere from Parliament Build-

ings, Ottawa
'482 Parliament Building and Western Block,

Ottawa
483 Eastern Departmental Building, Ottawa

241
242
243
244
245
246

LAKE SUPERIOB.

At Jack Fisb, looking east
At Jack Fish, looking west
Fishing Village, Jack Fish
Fishing Village, Jack Fish
Drying Nets, Jack Fish
Lake Superior Trout and White Fish

247 Dressing Fish
248 Head of Jack Fish Bay
248^ Dressing Trout for Market
249 Lake St Helen, Jack Fish
250 Tunnel at Jack Fish
251 View, South of Jack Fish Bay
252 View, South of Jack Fish Bay
253 View, South of Jack Fish Bay
254 Jack Fish Bay, from Red Sucker
254^ Shore, Lake Superior


